
 

 

 

Let the Races Begin 
Sunday 8th April 

 
Westside Traders Race Day 

Sunday 22nd April 
 

Pink Ladies Race Day 
Sunday 6th May 

 
Flying Doctor Race Day 

Saturday 19th May 
 

Family Race Day 
Sunday 10th June 

 
Farmers & Graziers 

Squatters Cup 
Sunday 24th June 

 
City of Port Augusta Cup 

Sunday 8th July 
 

Sunday Races 
Sunday 22nd July 

 
AHA Publicans Race Day 

Sunday 12th August 
 

Outback Family Race Day 
Sunday 2nd September 
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